E5M Series
• RoHS Compliant (Pb-Free)
• UM-5 package
• AT cut
• Tight tolerance/stability
• Frequencies to 150.000MHz available
   CRYSTAL
E5M

B=Third Overtone
C=Fifth Overtone
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
E5M 1 A B A 20 - 30.000M -G TR
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE (AT 25°C)
2=±10ppm
3= ±15ppm
FREQUENCY STABILITY
B=±10ppm
C=±15ppm
D=±30ppm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
A=0°C to 50°C
B=-20°C to 70°C
C=-40°C to 85°C
Line 1: E XX.XX
   Frequency in MHz
  (4 Digits Maximum + Decimal)
Line 2: XX Y ZZ
  Week of Year
   Last Digit of Year
   Ecliptek Manufacturing Identifier
800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision            Specifications subject to change without notice.
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS
FOR GULL WING CONFIGURATION
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
SUGGESTED SOLDER PAD LAYOUT
FOR GULL WING CONFIGURATION
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
         M                N                O                P               Q
                          1.5 MIN          50 MIN        20.2 MIN        13±.2           40 MIN